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Employers with the Most Job Openings
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NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE
CERA CARE

DYSON

WILTSHIRE COUNCIL !
SWINDON BOROUGH COUNCIL !

38
NATIONWIDE BUILDING SOCIETY | 34
SKILLS DIRECT LTD | 33
AGGREGATOR NETWORK 32
THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC 27

OFFICE FOR NATIONAL STATISTICS
SIEMENS

CD GROUP LIMITED

CATALENT PHARMA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTEL

CHECKATRADE LIMITED

NATIONAL TRUST

BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE

WILTSHIRE COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY CENTRE
MY FOUR WHEELS

MAID2CLEAN LIMITED

VOYAGE CARE

RETAIN HEALTHCARE

GREGGS

ALDI STORES LIMITED

TANDEM GROUP




Experience by Education

Postgraduate Degrees, Level 5 Certificates/Diplomas, ;
Level 5 S/NVQs

HNCs, Level 4 Certificates/Diplomas, Level 4 S/NVQs -
1 B 9+ years of experience

A-Levels, Highers, Level 3 S/NVQs . W 6 to 8 years of experience

- B 3 to 5 years of experience
GCSEs, Standard Grades, Level 2 S/NVQs _ B 0 to 2 years of experience

Bachelor's Degrees, Graduate Certificates/Diplomas
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Other social work activities without accommodation n.e.c.
Legal activities

Manufacture of refractory products

General public administration activities

Other business support service activities n.e.c.

Other human health activities

Activities of head offices

Maintenance and repair of motor vehicles

Veterinary activities

Primary education

Freight transport by road

Building societies

Residential care activities for the elderly and disabled

Activities of other membership organisations n.e.c.

Defence activities

Tertiary education

Other education n.e.c.

General secondary education

Engineering activities and related technical consultancy
Specialist medical practice activities

Other building completion and finishing

Residential nursing care activities

Top Detailed Industries

0 50 100

Management consultancy activities (other than financial...

Retail sale in non-specialised stores with food, beverages or...

Manufacture of irradiation, electromedical and...




Care Assistant

Support Worker
Project Manager
Healthcare Assistant
Staff Nurse

Cleaner

Registered Nurse

Night Nurse

Home Care Assistant
Personal Care Assistant
Labourer

Home Care Worker
Administrator
Warehouse Operative
Trainee Driving Instructor
Senior Support Worker
Sales Executive
Personal Care Worker
Electrician

Customer Service Advisor
Carer

Accounts Assistant

Site Manager
Production Operative

Payroll Administrator

-

Top Job Titles
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Demand by Cities
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2,170

Swindon, ENG
Salisbury, ENG
Chippenham, ENG
Trowbridge, ENG
Malmesbury, ENG
Devizes, ENG
Corsham, ENG
Melksham, ENG
Westbury, ENG
Warminster, ENG
Marlborough, ENG
Southend, ENG

Holt, ENG

Calne, ENG
Bradford-on-avon, ENG
Tidworth, ENG
Wootton Bassett, ENG
Pewsey, ENG

Mere, ENG
Ludgershall, ENG

Colerne, ENG




More than £90,000
£80,000 to £89,999
£70,000 to £79,999
£60,000 to £69,999
£50,000 to £59,999
£40,000 to £49,999
£30,000 to £39,999
£20,000 to £29,999
£15,000 to £19,999

£10,000 to £14,999
o

Salary (Advertised)

1,361
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CUSTOMER AND CLIENT SUPPORT: Basic Customer Service
BUSINESS: Project Management

SALES: General Sales

EDUCATION AND TRAINING: Teaching

FINANCE: Budget Management

BUSINESS: Business Process And Analysis

PERSONAL CARE AND SERVICES: Food And Beverage Service
BUSINESS: People Management

ADMINISTRATION: General Administrative And Clerical Tasks

HEALTH CARE: Patient Education And Support
FINANCE: General Accounting

HEALTH CARE: Mental And Behavioral Health Specialties
BUSINESS: Key Performance Indicators

HUMAN RESOURCES: Recruitment

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: Technical Support
MARKETING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS: Social Media
ADMINISTRATION: Scheduling

SUPPLY CHAIN AND LOGISTICS: Procurement
HEALTH CARE: Basic Patient Care

BUSINESS: Contract Management

BUSINESS: Quality Assurance And Control

-

Skill Clusters in Demand
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INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: Microsoft Office And...

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: Software Development...

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: Enterprise Resource Planning...
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: System Design And...

272
241
231
217
205
197
196
184
181
175
170
166
166
163
163
163
155
153
151

405
397
367
347
331

659




Teamwork / Collaboration
Customer Service
Teaching
Budgeting
Project Management
Sales
Cleaning
Key Performance Indicators (KPIs)
Meal Preparation
Emotional Support
Accounting
Stakeholder Management
Working With Patient And/Or Condition: Mental Health
Scheduling
Quiality Assurance and Control
Quality Management
Staff Management
Business Development
Social Media
Customer Contact
Administrative Support
Procurement
Patient Care
Technical Recruiting

Software Development

Skills in Greatest Demand

184
181
181
180
179
177
170
166
152
138
129
125
125
120
119
117
113
111
109

272
260

319




Communication Skills
Organisational Skills
Planning

Microsoft Excel
Detail-Orientated
Problem Solving
Creativity

Research

Leadership

Microsoft Office
Building Effective Relationships
Writing

English

Time Management
Computer Literacy
Presentation Skills
People Management
Multi-Tasking

Meeting Deadlines
Mentoring

Decision Making
Written Communication
Verbal / Oral Communication
Analytical Skills
Microsoft Word

Soft Skills in Greatest Demand

399
392
316
290
270
261
237
234
232
229
169
153
144
135
126
122
108
107
94
93
81
80

1,199




IT Skills in Greatest Demand
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Microsoft Excel 399

Microsoft Office 237
Software Development 109
saL 98
SAP 96
Microsoft Word 80
JavaScript 77
Microsoft C# 77
Microsoft Powerpoint 73
Software Engineering 67
Facebook 65
LINUX 62
Scrum 56
Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) 53
LinkedIn 53
Python 47
C++ 42
Atlassian JIRA 40
Customer Relationship Management (CRM) 40
Microsoft Azure 40
Java 39
.NET 38
Salesforce 38
Adobe Photoshop 37

Microsoft Sharepoint 37




